
Year Improvement Amount
2015 Installed new tile floors in upstairs bathrooms $2,500
2017 Installed Solar Screens on back windows $1,500

Installed new tile floors in main living space
Remodeled Kitchen/new appliances
Added stackstone to fireplace
Installed new tile floors in master bedroom $4,500
Installed new carpet upstairs $3,800
Remodeled master bathroom $8,000

Total $65,300

Year
2014
2015
2016
2018
2019
2020
2021

Upstairs Hot Water Heater
Upstairs AC Coil
Downstrairs AC Coil
Garage Door Opener

Replacements
Item
Outdoor AC Compressors
Roof
Downstairs Hot Water Heater
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