20111 Mansfield Park Ln		
Home Improvements List		
Year	Improvement	Amount
2015	Installed new tile floors in upstairs bathrooms	\$2,500
2017	Installed Solar Screens on back windows	\$1,500
2017	Installed new tile floors in main living space	\$45,000
	Remodeled Kitchen/new appliances	
	Added stackstone to fireplace	
2020	Installed new tile floors in master bedroom	\$4,500
	Installed new carpet upstairs	\$3,800
	Remodeled master bathroom	\$8,000
	Total	\$65,300

Replacements		
Year	Item	
2014	Outdoor AC Compressors	
2015	Roof	
2016	Downstairs Hot Water Heater	
2018	Upstairs Hot Water Heater	
2019	Upstairs AC Coil	
2020	Downstrairs AC Coil	
2021	Garage Door Opener	